Ron Erhardt knows children are our future.

Ron supports Edina's Public Schools.

- The State pays for about 75% of the cost of operating Edina's public schools.
- Ron supported an increase of over \$400 in state funding per student. (SS HF1)
- Ron authored the Safe Routes to School bill to make it safer for kids to walk to school. (HF2388)
- Ron supported efforts to reduce the shortage of school counselors. (HF2749)
- Ron supported a wide variety of programs to recruit and retain teachers. (HF844)



Ron wants every child to be ready for kindergarten.

- Ron supported early learning scholarships (SS HF1)
- Ron supported school based voluntary Pre-K (HF844)

"The best public investment we can make in our economy is early childhood education."

- Art Rolnick, Former Director of Research,
Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis

"Ron Erhardt has always been a champion for Edina students, teachers and staff. He has consistently gone to bat for Edina schools, supporting legislation that helps our schools."

- Ken Dragseth, President of School Exec Connect and former Superintendent of Edina Public Schools



You can VOTE EARLY for Ron on Nov 8th or before!

Go to RonErhardt.com for more info!

Ron knows college tuition is through the roof!

Ron has been working to make college more affordable.

- Ron Chief-Authored a bill to encourage 529
 Savings Plans for college. (HF817)
- Ron Authored a bill to create a student loan refundable credit, tuition relief, and a student loan refinancing program. (HF2229)
- Ron Erhardt worked his way through the University of Minnesota and graduated debt free. That's not possible today. Ron wants to change that and open up opportunities for the next generation.

Ron supports the University of

Rep. Ron Erhardt talks funding with U of M President Eric W. Kaler

Minnesota!
He authored
a bill to fund
a new U of M
Health Science
Education
Facility
(HF3397)



Ron speaking with college students about their debt load. "On average, University of Minnesota students are graduating with about \$31,000 of debt. They need our help!"



Edina's Representative

Prepared and paid for by the Erhardt Volunteer Committee 4214 Sunnyside Road Edina, MN 55424

Ron is proudly endorsed by Education Minnesota!